
 1 

Jammu & Kashmir Entrepreneurship Development Institute (JKEDI) 
Sempora, Pampore, Kashmir / Ground Floor, JLN Udhyog Bhawan, Railhead Complex, Jammu 

(An Organization of Government of Jammu and Kashmir) 

 
 

Re- Tender Notice 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 
 

      NIT No.: JKEDI/CMAE/Advt/17/21      Dated: 10.04.2017  

 
1. Consequent upon  the Pre- Bid meeting held on 10.04.2017,               

E-tenders are invited from Reputed, Registered and Licensed 

Manufacturers, their Authorised dealers, Channel Partners, Suppliers 

and Agents with valid licenses and authorisation for Supply, Assembling, 

Installation, Testing and Commissioning i.e complete turnkey job, of 

tailor made, project specific furniture items for the JKEDI 

Administrative Building / JKEDI Hostel Complex (Under Restoration) at 

Pampore, Kashmir.  

 
S.No Name of Work Estimated 

cost of 
work (Rs in 
lakhs) 

Earnest money 
(Amount in 
Rupees) 

 Tender 
document 
fee (Amount 
in Rupees) 

Time of 
completion of 
work 

01 Supply, Assembling, 
Installation, 
Commissioning and 
Testing, complete turnkey 
job of Tailor made, 
project specific Furniture 
items for the under 
restoration Administrative 
Building of JKEDI at 
 Pampore, Kashmir  

250.00 
 

5,00,000/- 10,000/- 

45 days for 
Administrate 

Building in the 
Ist Instance & 
45 days after 

receiving 
Instruction to 

SAITC for 
Hostel building 
subsequently. 

 
2. Detailed Tender Documents along with Bill of Quantities (BOQ) and 

terms & conditions etc. can be perused or downloaded from the 

website, www.jktenders.gov.in as per schedule of dates given below.  

 

 



 2 

 

1 Date of Issue of Re- 

Tender Notice 

11-04-2017 

2 Date of Publishing/uploading of 

Tender document 

12-04-2017 

3 Period of downloading of bidding 

documents 

From 12-04-2017 (11:00 

am)   

4 Pre Bid meeting between JKEDI 

authorities and the interested 

Tenderers 

 

17-04-2017 (2:00 pm) 

5 Bid Submission Start Date 19-04-2017(11:00 am) 

6 Bid Submission End Date 25-04-2017 (2:00 pm) 

 

7 Deadline for receiving the Hard 

Copy of submitted E-Tenders 

alongwith all the prescribed 

documents and Original DD & 

EMD 

 

26-04-2017 (2:00 pm)  

8 Date and Time of opening of 

Technical Bids 

27-04-2017 (2:00pm) 

 
3.The bid must be accompanied with cost of tender documents in shape 

of non refundable demand draft of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand 

only) drawn in favour of Director JKEDI, Pampore. 

4. Earnest money in the shape of CDR/FDR for the above amount shall 

be pledged to The Director JKEDI, Pampore. 

5. Hard copies of the E-tenders received after the scheduled date & 

time shall not be entertained. 

6. The Director, JKEDI reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

the tenders without assigning a reason thereof. 

   Sd/- 

 
 Head                                      

Estates, Utilities & Support 
 


